ECONOMI.C CALENDAR

US Economic Calendar - Next Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time
calendar.

Monday, May 19
Date Event Forecast Prior
12:00AM | Roll Date - Ginnie Mae 30YR ’
10:00AM ' Apr CB Leading Index MoM (%) -0.7% : *
11:30AM | 3-Month Bill Auction
11:30AM = 6-Month Bill Aucti Dale R. Packer,
N -Mlon | uction
MBA
Owner/Broker, Great
Tuesday, May 20 American Lending LLC

GreatAmericanLending.us

Date Event Forecast L M: (801) 391-6566
8:55AM ' May/17 Redbookyy (%) dale@greatamericanlending.us
4:30PM | May/16 APl weekly crude stocks (ml) 875S5600W
Heber City Utah 84032
MLO-4493
Wednesday, May 21 Company-201546
Date Event Forecast Prior e
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LENDHNG . MOBTGAGE . OONSULTING

7:00AM ' May/16 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)

7:00AM ' May/16 MBA Mortgage Applications

7:00AM ' May/16 MBA Refi Index

7:00AM ' May/16 MBA Purchase Index

7:00AM ' May/16 Mortgage Market Index
10:30AM ' May/16 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change
10:30AM ' May/16 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change
10:30AM ' May/16 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change
10:30AM ' May/16 EIA Gasoline Production Change
10:30AM ' May/16 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change
10:30AM ' May/16 EIADistillate Stocks Change
10:30AM ' May/16 Crude QOil Inventory (ml)
10:30AM ' May/16 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change
10:30AM ' May/16 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change
11:30AM = 17-Week Bill Auction

1:00PM = 20-Year Bond Auction 4.810%
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Thursday, May 22

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

4:30PM

Event
May/10 Continued Claims (ml)
Apr National Activity Index
May/17 Jobless Claims (k)
May/17 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)
May S&P Global Manuf. PMI
May S&P Global Composite PMI
May S&P Global Services PMI
Apr Existing home sales (ml)
Apr Exist. home sales % chg (%)
May/16 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf
May Kansas Fed Composite Index
May KC Fed manufacturing
4-Week Bill Auction
8-Week Bill Auction
May/22 30-Year Mortgage Rate
10-Year TIPS Auction
May/22 15-Year Mortgage Rate

May/21 Central Bank Balance Sheet

Friday, May 23

Date
8:00AM
8:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM

Event
Apr Building Permits (ml)
Apr Build permits: change mm (%)
Apr New Home Sales (%) (%)

Apr New Home Sales (ml)

May/23 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count
May/23 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count

Memorial Day Weekend

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant Low Moderate

Important

Forecast

Forecast

Very Important

Prior

-0.03

50.2
50.6
50.8
4.02M
-5.9%

1.935%

Prior
1.467M
0.5%
7.4%
0.724M
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