ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Stay Informed of Market-Moving Events

US Economic Calendar - Next Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time calendar.

Monday, May 19

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
12:00AM	Roll Date - Ginnie Mae 30YR		
10:00AM	Apr CB Leading Index MoM (%)		-0.7%
11:30AM	3-Month Bill Auction		
11:30AM	6-Month Bill Auction		

Tuesday, May 20

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:55AM	May/17 Redbook yy (%)		
4:30PM	May/16 API weekly crude stocks (ml)		

Wednesday, May 21

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
7:00AM	May/16 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)		
7:00AM	May/16 MBA Mortgage Applications		
7:00AM	May/16 MBA Refi Index		
7:00AM	May/16 MBA Purchase Index		
7:00AM	May/16 Mortgage Market Index		
10:30AM	May/16 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change		
10:30AM	May/16 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change		
10:30AM	May/16 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change		
10:30AM	May/16 EIA Gasoline Production Change		
10:30AM	May/16 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change		
10:30AM	May/16 EIA Distillate Stocks Change		
10:30AM	May/16 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)		
10:30AM	May/16 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change		
10:30AM	May/16 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change		
11:30AM	17-Week Bill Auction		
1:00PM	20-Year Bond Auction		4.810%



Dale R. Packer, MBA

Owner/Broker, Great American Lending LLC GreatAmericanLending.us M: (801) 391-6566 dale@greatamericanlending.us 875 S 600 W

Heber City Utah 84032 MLO-4493 Company-201546



Thursday, May 22

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	May/10 Continued Claims (ml)		
8:30AM	Apr National Activity Index		-0.03
8:30AM	May/17 Jobless Claims (k) 🖈		
8:30AM	May/17 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)		
9:45AM	May S&P Global Manuf. PMI 🏠		50.2
9:45AM	May S&P Global Composite PMI 🏠		50.6
9:45AM	May S&P Global Services PMI ★★		50.8
10:00AM	Apr Existing home sales (ml) \Box		4.02M
10:00AM	Apr Exist. home sales % chg (%) 🏠		-5.9%
10:30AM	May/16 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf		
11:00AM	May Kansas Fed Composite Index		-4
11:00AM	May KC Fed manufacturing		-5
11:30AM	4-Week Bill Auction		
11:30AM	8-Week Bill Auction		
12:00PM	May/22 30-Year Mortgage Rate		
12:00PM	10-Year TIPS Auction		1.935%
12:00PM	May/22 15-Year Mortgage Rate		
4:30PM	May/21 Central Bank Balance Sheet		

Friday, May 23

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:00AM	Apr Building Permits (ml)		1.467M
8:00AM	Apr Build permits: change mm (%)		0.5%
10:00AM	Apr New Home Sales (%) (%)		7.4%
10:00AM	Apr New Home Sales (ml) 🏠		0.724M
1:00PM	May/23 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count		
1:00PM	May/23 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count		
2:00PM	Memorial Day Weekend 📩		

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant | 2 Low | 1 Moderate | 1 Important | 2 Very Important